
Fall 2023 PCAL-Mission GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE

Final. Approved by BOM.

Fall Coaches Meeting: Monday, August 7, 2023 at 7:00 PM (Palma)

          Round One              Round Two

1. Tues September 19 6. Thurs October 5

Wat @ KC NMC and KC @ ND

ND @ Mon EA @ Mon

Ali and EA @ NMC Ali @ Wat

2. Thurs September 21 7. Mon October 9

KC and ND @ Ali EA and Ali @ KC

Mon @ EA

NMC @ Wat

3. Mon September 25 8. Weds October 11

KC and Mon @ NMC Ali @ NMC

EA @ ND ND and Wat @ EA

Wat @ Ali KC @ Mon

4. Weds September 27 9. Tues Oct 17

EA and Wat @ KC ND and Mon @ Ali

Ali @ Mon NMC @ EA

NMC @ ND KC @ Wat

5. Tues  October 3 10. Thurs Oct 19

ND and Mon @ Wat KC @ ND

EA @ Ali

Mon and Wat @ NMC

PCAL Championships

Monday, October 23, 2023 (Laguna Seca Golf Ranch)

11:00 AM Shotgun

Weds, October 25, 2023 CCS Last League event

Thurs, October 26, 2023 (by Noon. Selection at 6:00 PM) CCS-Entries Due

Tues, October 31, 2023 CCS Tournament

Mon, November 6,  2023 Nor Cal Tournament

Weds, November 15, 2023 State CIF Tournament

League Rep: TBD AD Rep: TBD

Contest Limit: 22 matches

           Each guaranteed match in a tournament counts as 1 match

Starting Dates: Dead Period All Sports: No Contact Jul 24 thru Jul  30, 2023. Ltd Contact Jul 31 thru Aug 3

Practice - Fri August 4, 2023

Scrimmages: Fri August 18, 2023

Contests: Thurs August 24, 2023

Match Start Times: 3:30 PM 

Schools (7): Alisal (Ali); Everett Alvarez (EA); King City (KC); Monterey (Mon);

North Monterey Co. (NMC); Notre Dame (ND); and Watsonville (Wat).

Double Round Robin


